
Pos # Teamname Fahrzeugklasse Fahrzeuge Fahrer 1 Fahrer 2 Fahrer 3

1 109 Williams Esports SP9 Audi R8 LMS Sami-Matti Trogen Dominik Staib

2 189 BS COMPETITION SP9 BMW Z4 GT3 Alexander Voß Philipp Eng Laurin Heinrich

3 186 MAHLE RACING TEAM SP9 Audi R8 LMS Alex Arana Agustin Canapino

4 48 HTP-WINWARD SP9 Mercedes AMG GT3 Jack Sedgwick Philip Ellis Marvin Dienst

5 14 Phoenix Racing eSport Green SP9 Audi R8 LMS Richard Westbrook Kevin Volk Mike Rockenfeller

6 87 Raceunion SP9 SP9 Audi R8 LMS Marvin Otterbach Florian Bodin

7 5 Phoenix Racing eSport Orange SP9 Audi R8 LMS Max Hofer Daniel Longerich

8 154 RacingFuel Academy & Friends SP9 Mercedes AMG GT3 Yannick Mettler Philipp Schallenberg Nils Benedikt

9 35 Walkenhorst Motorsport #35 SP9 BMW Z4 GT3 Jody Fannin Christian Krognes Mikkel Jensen

10 227 Ascher Racing Cup 2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Martin Ascher Robert Klotz

11 276 SimRC Cup2 Cup 2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Simon Grossmann Claudius Wied

12 2 Vodafone Team GetSpeed SP9 Mercedes AMG GT3 Philipp Noelle Fabian Schiller

13 291 SimRacingAcademy Red Cup 2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Mario Juri2

14 108 VRS Coanda Simsport $108 SP9 BMW Z4 GT3 Tommy Østgaard Martti Pietilae Jesse Krohn

15 256 PRODYNA eRacing Cup 2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Jan Fecker Lennart Kaiser

16 11 Schnitzelalm Racing SP9 Mercedes AMG GT3 Michael Braeutigam Marcel Marchewicz

17 101 Team Heusinkveld #101 SP9 Mercedes AMG GT3 Jan Sentkowski Dominik  Baumann

18 222 H2-Performance SRT Cup 2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Jens Hartrampf Thomas Asmussen

19 118 VRS Coanda Simsport $118 SP9 BMW Z4 GT3 Marc Basseng Paschalis Gkergkis Joern Schmidt-Staade

20 88 eTeam WRT One SP9 Audi R8 LMS Dominik Blajer Mattia Drudi Mirko Bortolotti

21 211 RevMatch eSports Cup 2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Rob Tijssen Pim Bouw

22 285 project GT-Eins.de Cup 2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Bernd Ziebell Lucas Lippert

23 33 Car Collection Simracing SP9 Audi R8 LMS Christopher Haase Jens Althaus Milan Dontje

24 34 Walkenhorst Motorsport #34 SP9 BMW Z4 GT3 Scott Michaels Sam Michaels David Pittard

25 107 Team BMW Bank SP9 BMW Z4 GT3 Jimmy Broadbent Nils Koch Bruno Spengler

26 188 Ringfiziert Simracing powered by Nuerburgring eSports SP9 Audi R8 LMS Nico Menzel Pierre Scholl

27 112 BMW Team Green Hell SP9 BMW Z4 GT3 Kay Kaschube Martin Tomczyk Jens Klingmann

28 271 T3 Motorsport by eSport4you.com Cup 2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Philipp Maischein Eric Neu

29 399 SimRacing Channel Black Cup 3 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Markus Dec

30 304 CoRe SimRacing Cup 3 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Carl E Jansson Baptiste Boudelier

31 303 CoRe SimRacing 2 Cup 3 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Samuel Libeert Sindre Setsaas

32 369 ad hoc gaming by mydays Erlebniswerk Cup 3 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Fabio` Grosse Lukas Mueller

33 376 SimRC.de Carbon Cup 3 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Tom Vallenthini Marcel Fassbender

34 333 Sorg Rennsport eSports GT4 Cup 3 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Philipp Hagnauer Christian Bug Torsten Kratz

35 250 Black Falcon Team Identica Cup 2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Patrick Schillikowski C R

36 328 W&S eMotorsport Cup 3 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Dominic Harnischfeger Niklas Steinhaus Kevin Rembert

37 485 Full Send Racing #485 TCR Audi RS 3 LMS Steen Ledger Joakim Franosch

38 428 Schubert Motorsport TCR #1 TCR Audi RS 3 LMS Fabio Schuermann Martijn Asschert

39 468 DoT.ExE E-Sports TCR Audi RS 3 LMS Dennis Neidhardt Darius Neidhardt

40 397 Team RSO #397 Cup 3 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Manuel Waibel Nils Carstensen

41 405 Phoenix Racing eSport Red TCR Audi RS 3 LMS John Atkinson Jr. Jannik  Brenner

42 266 URO MOTORSPORTS #3 Cup 2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Inho Jeon Jay An Jae Heon Bang

43 471 T3 Motorsport by BKP TCR Audi RS 3 LMS Stephan Ebert Oliver Ackermann

44 403 CoRe SimRacing TCR Audi RS 3 LMS Marius Golombeck Patrick Kubinji

45 329 Schubert Motorsport GT#1 Cup 3 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Patrick Netterscheid Rene Penquitt

46 415 Wolf Motorsport Simracing TCR Audi RS 3 LMS Merlin Marc Wolf Conner Karnik

47 476 SimRC TCR TCR Audi RS 3 LMS Juergen Frank Felix Luding

48 301 Team Heusinkveld #301 Cup 3 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Maximilian Fritz Andre Rajkovic Lennart Hartenberg

49 466 Scuderia Augustusburg Bruehl TCR Audi RS 3 LMS Philip Eckert Leon Harhoff Noel Dohr

50 113 BMW Junior Team SP9 BMW Z4 GT3 Neil Verhagen Max Hesse Daniel Harper

51 401 Girls only by Nuerburgring eSports TCR Audi RS 3 LMS Carrie Schreiner Celia Martin

52 299 Manthey-Racing Cup 2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Martin Kroenke Matt Campbell Moritz Oberheim

53 444 Ultimate Nett Racing TCR Audi RS 3 LMS Paul Diederich Jürgen Nett Achim Nett

54 287 Raceunion Cup 2 Cup 2 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Felipe Fernández Laser Alex Autumn

55 350 Black Falcon Team Textar Cup 3 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Oliver Beyer Vasilii Selivanov Alexander Akimenkov

56 414 Team Nuerburgring TCR Audi RS 3 LMS Andreas Gülden Timo Scheider

57 4 Black Falcon Team AM Solutions SP9 Mercedes AMG GT3 Nico Bastian Dirk Mueller

58 321 Nuerburgring eSports Cup 3 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Robert Breman

59 122 Adrenalin eMotorSport #1 SP9 Mercedes AMG GT3 Tobi Manthey David Griessner
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Pos # Teamname Fahrzeugklasse Fahrzeuge Fahrer 1 Fahrer 2 Fahrer 3

1 109 Williams Esports SP9 - Klasse Audi R8 LMS Sami-Matti Trogen Dominik Staib

2 189 BS COMPETITION SP9 - Klasse BMW Z4 GT3 Alexander Voß Philipp Eng Laurin Heinrich

3 186 MAHLE RACING TEAM SP9 - Klasse Audi R8 LMS Alex Arana Agustin Canapino

4 48 HTP-WINWARD SP9 - Klasse Mercedes AMG GT3 Jack Sedgwick Philip Ellis Marvin Dienst

5 14 Phoenix Racing eSport Green SP9 - Klasse Audi R8 LMS Richard Westbrook Kevin Volk Mike Rockenfeller

6 87 Raceunion SP9 SP9 - Klasse Audi R8 LMS Marvin Otterbach Florian Bodin

7 5 Phoenix Racing eSport Orange SP9 - Klasse Audi R8 LMS Max Hofer Daniel Longerich

8 154 RacingFuel Academy & Friends SP9 - Klasse Mercedes AMG GT3 Yannick Mettler Philipp Schallenberg Nils Benedikt

9 35 Walkenhorst Motorsport #35 SP9 - Klasse BMW Z4 GT3 Jody Fannin Christian Krognes Mikkel Jensen

10 2 Vodafone Team GetSpeed SP9 - Klasse Mercedes AMG GT3 Philipp Noelle Fabian Schiller

11 108 VRS Coanda Simsport $108 SP9 - Klasse BMW Z4 GT3 Tommy Østgaard Martti Pietilae Jesse Krohn

12 11 Schnitzelalm Racing SP9 - Klasse Mercedes AMG GT3 Michael Braeutigam Marcel Marchewicz

13 101 Team Heusinkveld #101 SP9 - Klasse Mercedes AMG GT3 Jan Sentkowski Dominik  Baumann

14 118 VRS Coanda Simsport $118 SP9 - Klasse BMW Z4 GT3 Marc Basseng Paschalis Gkergkis Joern Schmidt-Staade

15 88 eTeam WRT One SP9 - Klasse Audi R8 LMS Dominik Blajer Mattia Drudi Mirko Bortolotti

16 33 Car Collection Simracing SP9 - Klasse Audi R8 LMS Christopher Haase Jens Althaus Milan Dontje

17 34 Walkenhorst Motorsport #34 SP9 - Klasse BMW Z4 GT3 Scott Michaels Sam Michaels David Pittard

18 107 Team BMW Bank SP9 - Klasse BMW Z4 GT3 Jimmy Broadbent Nils Koch Bruno Spengler

19 188 Ringfiziert Simracing powered by Nuerburgring eSports SP9 - Klasse Audi R8 LMS Nico Menzel Pierre Scholl

20 112 BMW Team Green Hell SP9 - Klasse BMW Z4 GT3 Kay Kaschube Martin Tomczyk Jens Klingmann

21 113 BMW Junior Team SP9 - Klasse BMW Z4 GT3 Neil Verhagen Max Hesse Daniel Harper

22 4 Black Falcon Team AM Solutions SP9 - Klasse Mercedes AMG GT3 Nico Bastian Dirk Mueller

23 122 Adrenalin eMotorSport #1 SP9 - Klasse Mercedes AMG GT3 Tobi Manthey David Griessner

24 SP9 - Klasse 

1 227 Ascher Racing CUP2 - Klasse Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Martin Ascher Robert Klotz

2 276 SimRC Cup2 CUP2 - Klasse Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Simon Grossmann Claudius Wied

3 291 SimRacingAcademy Red CUP2 - Klasse Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Mario Juri2

4 256 PRODYNA eRacing CUP2 - Klasse Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Jan Fecker Lennart Kaiser

5 222 H2-Performance SRT CUP2 - Klasse Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Jens Hartrampf Thomas Asmussen

6 211 RevMatch eSports CUP2 - Klasse Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Rob Tijssen Pim Bouw

7 285 project GT-Eins.de CUP2 - Klasse Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Bernd Ziebell Lucas Lippert

8 271 T3 Motorsport by eSport4you.com CUP2 - Klasse Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Philipp Maischein Eric Neu

9 250 Black Falcon Team Identica CUP2 - Klasse Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Patrick Schillikowski C R

10 266 URO MOTORSPORTS #3 CUP2 - Klasse Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Inho Jeon Jay An Jae Heon Bang

11 299 Manthey-Racing CUP2 - Klasse Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Martin Kroenke Matt Campbell Moritz Oberheim

12 287 Raceunion Cup 2 CUP2 - Klasse Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991) Felipe Fernández Laser Alex Autumn

1 399 SimRacing Channel Black CUP3 - Klasse Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Markus Dec

2 304 CoRe SimRacing CUP3 - Klasse Porsche 718 Cayman GT5 Carl E Jansson Baptiste Boudelier

3 303 CoRe SimRacing 2 CUP3 - Klasse Porsche 718 Cayman GT6 Samuel Libeert Sindre Setsaas

4 369 ad hoc gaming by mydays Erlebniswerk CUP3 - Klasse Porsche 718 Cayman GT7 Fabio` Grosse Lukas Mueller

5 376 SimRC.de Carbon CUP3 - Klasse Porsche 718 Cayman GT8 Tom Vallenthini Marcel Fassbender

6 333 Sorg Rennsport eSports GT4 CUP3 - Klasse Porsche 718 Cayman GT9 Philipp Hagnauer Christian Bug Torsten Kratz

7 328 W&S eMotorsport CUP3 - Klasse Porsche 718 Cayman GT10 Dominic Harnischfeger Niklas Steinhaus Kevin Rembert

8 397 Team RSO #397 CUP3 - Klasse Porsche 718 Cayman GT11 Manuel Waibel Nils Carstensen

9 329 Schubert Motorsport GT#1 CUP3 - Klasse Porsche 718 Cayman GT12 Patrick Netterscheid Rene Penquitt

10 301 Team Heusinkveld #301 CUP3 - Klasse Porsche 718 Cayman GT13 Maximilian Fritz Andre Rajkovic Lennart Hartenberg

11 350 Black Falcon Team Textar CUP3 - Klasse Porsche 718 Cayman GT14 Oliver Beyer Vasilii Selivanov Alexander Akimenkov2

12 321 Nuerburgring eSports CUP3 - Klasse Porsche 718 Cayman GT15 Robert Breman

1 485 Full Send Racing #485 TCR - Klasse  Audi RS 3 LMS Steen Ledger Joakim Franosch

2 428 Schubert Motorsport TCR #1 TCR - Klasse  Audi RS 3 LMS Fabio Schuermann Martijn Asschert

3 468 DoT.ExE E-Sports TCR - Klasse  Audi RS 3 LMS Dennis Neidhardt Darius Neidhardt

4 405 Phoenix Racing eSport Red TCR - Klasse  Audi RS 3 LMS John Atkinson Jr. Jannik  Brenner

5 471 T3 Motorsport by BKP TCR - Klasse  Audi RS 3 LMS Stephan Ebert Oliver Ackermann

6 403 CoRe SimRacing TCR - Klasse  Audi RS 3 LMS Marius Golombeck Patrick Kubinji

7 415 Wolf Motorsport Simracing TCR - Klasse  Audi RS 3 LMS Merlin Marc Wolf Conner Karnik

8 476 SimRC TCR TCR - Klasse  Audi RS 3 LMS Juergen Frank Felix Luding

9 466 Scuderia Augustusburg Bruehl TCR - Klasse  Audi RS 3 LMS Philip Eckert Leon Harhoff Noel Dohr

10 401 Girls only by Nuerburgring eSports TCR - Klasse  Audi RS 3 LMS Carrie Schreiner Celia Martin

11 444 Ultimate Nett Racing TCR - Klasse  Audi RS 3 LMS Paul Diederich Jürgen Nett Achim Nett

12 414 Team Nuerburgring TCR - Klasse  Audi RS 3 LMS Andreas Gülden Timo Scheider


